RC-BHUBANESWAR MBA (SWAYAM PRABHA) NOVEMBER 2022
Time 01:30 PM to 02:30 PM

Prg. Course Code Block Title Date Day Name of Academic Councellor Mobile E mail

MBA MMPC-004 1 Accounting: An Overview 24.11.2022 Thursday Dr Narendra Kishore Mishra 9861095568 drnarendramishra64@gmail.com
MBA MMPC-004 1 Accounting: An Overview 25.11.2022 Friday Dr Narendra Kishore Mishra 9861095568 drnarendramishra64@gmail.com
MBA MMPC-004 1 Accounting: An Overview 28.11.2022 Monday Dr Narendra Kishore Mishra 9861095568 drnarendramishra64@gmail.com
MBA MMPC-004 1 Accounting: An Overview 29.11.2022 Tuesday Dr Narendra Kishore Mishra 9861095568 drnarendramishra64@gmail.com
MBA MMPC-004 1 Accounting: An Overview 30.11.2022 Wednesday Dr Narendra Kishore Mishra 9861095568 drnarendramishra64@gmail.com

RC-BHUBANESWAR MBA (SWAYAM PRABHA) DECEMBER 2022
Time 01:30 PM to 02:30 PM

MBA MMPC-008 1 Information Technology for Managers 01.12.2022 Thursday Dr P K Sahu 9937184085 pradip_office@yahoo.com

MBA MMPC-008 1 Information Technology for Managers 02.12.2022 Friday Dr P K Sahu 9937184085 pradip_office@yahoo.com
MBA MMPC-008 1 Information Technology for Managers 05.12.2022 Monday Dr P K Sahu 9937184085 pradip_office@yahoo.com
MBA MMPC-008 1 Information Technology for Managers 06.12.2022 Tuesday Dr P K Sahu 9937184085 pradip_office@yahoo.com

MBA MMPC-009 1 Iperations Management-An Overview and Facilities Plannin  07.12.2022 | Wednesday Dr Sujat Kumar Panda 7978706262 sujatpanda64@gmail.com
MBA MMPC-009 1 )perations Management-An Overview and Facilities Plannin| 08.12.2022 Thursday Dr Sujat Kumar Panda 7978706262 sujatpanda64@gmail.com
MBA MMPC-009 1 Iperations Management-An Overview and Facilities Plannin| 09.12.2022 Friday Dr Sujat Kumar Panda 7978706262 sujatpanda64@gmail.com
MBA MMPC-009 1 Iperations Management-An Overview and Facilities Plannin|  12.12.2022 Monday Dr Sujat Kumar Panda 7978706262 sujatpanda64@gmail.com

MBA MMPC-014 1 Financial Management-An Overview 13.12.2022 Tuesday Dr Puspalata Mahapatra 9853412396 mahapatrafcm@kiit.ac.in
MBA MMPC-014 1 Financial Management-An Overview 14.12.2022 Wednesday Dr Puspalata Mahapatra 9853412396 mahapatrafcm@kiit.ac.in
MBA MMPC-014 1 Financial Management-An Overview 15.12.2022 Thursday Dr Puspalata Mahapatra 9853412396 mahapatrafcm@kiit.ac.in
MBA MMPC-014 1 Financial Management-An Overview 16.12.2022 Friday Dr Puspalata Mahapatra 9853412396 mahapatrafcm@kiit.ac.in

MBA MMPC-010 1 Introduction to Managerial Economics 19.12.2022 Monday Dr Sadhana Satpathy 7978119749 sadhana123@gmail.com
MBA MMPC-010 1 Introduction to Managerial Economics 20.12.2022 Tuesday Dr Sadhana Satpathy 7978119749 sadhana123@gmail.com
MBA MMPC-010 1 Introduction to Managerial Economics 21.12.2022 | Wednesday Dr Sadhana Satpathy 7978119749 sadhana123@gmail.com

MBA MMPHO04 1 Industrial and Employment Relations : an Overview 22.12.2022 Thursday Prof. Bhabani Prasad Rath 9437085385 rath.bhabaniprasad@gmail.com
MBA MMPHO04 1 Industrial and Employment Relations : an Overview 23.12.2022 Friday Prof. Bhabani Prasad Rath 9437085385 rath.bhabaniprasad@gmail.com
MBA MMPHO04 1 Industrial and Employment Relations : an Overview 26.12.2022 Monday Prof. Bhabani Prasad Rath 9437085385 rath.bhabaniprasad@gmail.com
MBA MMPHO04 1 Industrial and Employment Relations : an Overview 27.12.2022 Tuesday Prof. Bhabani Prasad Rath 9437085385 rath.bhabaniprasad@gmail.com
MBA MMPHO04 1 Industrial and Employment Relations : an Overview 28.12.2022 Wednesday Prof. Bhabani Prasad Rath 9437085385 rath.bhabaniprasad@gmail.com
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MBA MMPHOO07 1 Compensation and Rewards: An Overview 29,12.2022 Thursday Prof. Bhabani Prasad Rath 9437085385 rath.bhabaniprasad@gmail.com
‘ MBA MMPHOO7 1 Compensation and Rewards: An Overview 30.12.2023 Friday Prof. Bhabani Prasad Rath 9437085385 rath.bhabaniprasad@gmail.com
RC-BHUBANESWAR MBA (SWAYAM PRABHA) JANUARY 2023
Time 01:30 PM to 02:30 PM
‘ MBA MMPH007 1 Compensation and Rewards: An Overview 02.01.2023 Monday Prof. Bhabani Prasad Rath 9437085385 rath.bhabaniprasad@gmail.com
‘ MBA MMPH007 1 Compensation and Rewards: An Overview 03.01.2023 Tuesday Prof. Bhabani Prasad Rath 9437085385 rath.bhabaniprasad@gmail.com
NAME COURSE Course
CODE Title PHONE NO.
Dr Narendra MMPC-004 |Accounting fd 9861095568
Kishore Mishra
Dr P K Sahu MMPC-008 |Information ¢ 9937184085
Dr Sujat Panda MMPC-009 |Management| 7978706262
Dr Puspalata MMPC-014 |Financial Mar 9853412396
a
Dr Sadhana MMPC-010 |Managerial E{ 7978119749
Satpathy
Prof. Bhabani MMPH004 |Industrial anc 9437085385
Prasad Rath
Prof. Bhabani MMPH007 |Compensatio 9437085385
Prasad Rath

Dr. S.K. Tripathy

(Sr. Regional Director)
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